L
X
S
BW
T
EW
BL
W

	 capability for all high di/dt environments and provides significant noise reduction in digital circuits to <5GHz
Specifications:
•	Current rating:  300mA
•	 Insulation resistance:  1000MΩ
•	DC resistance:  <0.6Ω
•	Operating temperature range:  -55°C to +125°C
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part No. Dielectric Value
(µF) Voltage Price Each Reel
Qty
Price Per
Piece1 50 100
Style 0805
581-W2F11A2208AT1F W2F11A2208AT1F NP0 22 100 1.05 .93 .63 1000 .174
581-W2F11A4708AT1F W2F11A4708AT1F NP0 47 100 1.05 .93 .63 1000 .174
581-W2F11A4708AT1A W2F11A4708AT1A NP0 47 100 1.05 .93 .63 4000 .14
581-W2F11A1018AT1F W2F11A1018AT1F NP0 100 100 1.05 .93 .63 1000 .174
581-W2F15C1028AT1A W2F15C1028AT1A X7R 100 50 1.10 .90 .66 4000 .142
581-W2F11A2218AT1F W2F11A2218AT1F NP0 220 100 1.05 .93 .63 1000 .174
581-W2F11A4718AT1F W2F11A4718AT1F NP0 470 100 1.05 .93 .63 1000 .174
581-W2F11A4718AT1A W2F11A4718AT1A NP0 470 100 1.05 .93 .63 4000 .14
581-W2F15C1028AT1F W2F15C1028AT1F X7R 1000 50 1.10 .90 .66 1000 .26
581-W2F15C2228AT1F W2F15C2228AT1F X7R 2200 50 1.10 .90 .66 1000 .26
581-W2F15C4728AT1F W2F15C4728AT1F X7R 4700 50 1.10 .90 .66 1000 .26
581-W2F15C1038AT1F W2F15C1038AT1F X7R .01µF 50 .68 .58 .53 1000 .194
581-W2F15C2238AT1F W2F15C2238AT1F X7R .022µF 50 1.10 .90 .66 1000 .26
581-W2F15C4738AT1F W2F15C4738AT1F X7R .047µF 50 1.10 .90 .66 1000 .26
Style 1206
581-W3F11A2208AT1F W3F11A2208AT1F NP0 22 100 1.10 .90 .65 1000 .26
581-W3F11A2208AT1A W3F11A2208AT1A NP0 22 100 1.10 .90 .65 4000 .14
581-W3F11A4708AT1F W3F11A4708AT1F NP0 47 100 1.10 .90 .65 1000 .26
581-W3F11A1018AT1F W3F11A1018AT1F NP0 100 100 1.10 .90 .65 1000 .26
581-W3F11A2218AT1F W3F11A2218AT1F NP0 220 100 1.10 .90 .65 1000 .26
581-W3F11A4718AT1F W3F11A4718AT1F NP0 470 100 1.10 .90 .65 1000 .26
581-W3F15C1028AT1F W3F15C1028AT1F X7R 1000 50 1.11 .92 .68 1000 .27
581-W3F15C1028AT1A W3F15C1028AT1A X7R 1000 50 1.11 .92 .68 4000 .166
581-W3F15C2228AT1F W3F15C2228AT1F X7R 2200 50 1.11 .92 .68 1000 .27
581-W3F15C4728AT1F W3F15C4728AT1F X7R 4700 50 .28 .27 .26 1000 .208
581-W3F15C1038AT1F W3F15C1038AT1F X7R .01µF 50 .28 .27 .26 1000 .208
581-W3F15C2238AT1F W3F15C2238AT1F X7R .022µF 50 1.11 .92 .68 1000 .27
581-W3F15C2238AT1A W3F15C2238AT1A X7R 0.022 50 1.11 .92 .50 4000 .139
581-W3F15C4738AT1F W3F15C4738AT1F X7R .047µF 50 .28 .27 .26 1000 .208
Style 0306
581-W4L14Z104MAT1S W4L14Z104MAT1S X7S 0.10 4 3.66 3.08 2.47 1.42 4000 .68
581-W4L14Z224MAT1S W4L14Z224MAT1S X7S 0.22 4 3.66 3.08 2.47 1.42 4000 .68
581-W4L14Z474MAT1S W4L14Z474MAT1S X7S 0.47 4 3.66 3.08 2.47 1.42 4000 .68
Style 0508
581-W2L1ZC104MAT1S W2L1ZC104MAT1S X7R 0.10 10 2.11 1.47 1.23 .74 4000 .52
581-W2L1YC104MAT1A W2L1YC104MAT1A X7R 0.10 16 2.11 1.47 1.23 .74 4000 .52
581-W2L16C224MAT1A W2L16C224MAT1A X7R 0.22 6.3 2.11 1.23 1.00 .74 4000 .52
581-W2L1ZC474MAT1A W2L1ZC474MAT1A X7R 0.47 10 3.00 2.63 2.27 1.31 4000 .63
581-W2L14C105MAT1A W2L14C105MAT1A X7R 1.0 4.0 4.00 3.20 2.53 1.46 4000 .64
581-W2L16C105MAT1A W2L16C105MAT1A X7R 1.0 6.3 4.20 3.40 2.60 1.50 4000 .72
581-W2L16D105MAT1A W2L16D105MAT1A X5R 1.0 6.3 4.20 3.40 2.60 1.50 4000 .72
581-W2L14Z105MAT1S W2L14Z105MAT1S X7S 1.0 4.0 4.00 3.11 2.73 1.57 4000 .76
Style 0612
581-W3L1YC224MAT1S W3L1YC224MAT1S X7R 0.22 16 3.00 2.63 2.27 1.31 4000 .63
581-W3L1YC474MAT1A W3L1YC474MAT1A X7R 0.47 16 3.50 2.98 2.41 1.39 4000 .66
581-W3L1ZC105MAT1A W3L1ZC105MAT1A X7R 1.0 10 4.00 3.11 2.73 1.57 2000 .63
581-W3L1YC105MAT1A W3L1YC105MAT1A X7R 1.0 16 4.00 3.11 2.73 1.57 2000 .63
581-W3L16C225MAT1A W3L16C225MAT1A X7R 2.2 6.3 4.55 3.66 2.92 1.68 2000 .70
581-W3L14C225MAT1A W3L14C225MAT1A X7R 2.2 4.0 4.55 3.66 2.92 1.68 2000 .70
581-W3L16D225MAT1A W3L16D225MAT1A X5R 2.2 6.3 4.55 3.66 2.92 1.68 4000 .81
581-W3L14D335MAT1A W3L14D335MAT1A X5R 3.3 4.0 4.55 3.66 2.92 1.68 4000 .81
0204
581-LG126D104MAT2S1 LG126D104MAT2S1 X5R 0.1 6.3 1.60 1.14 1.03 .842 .666 2000 .592
581-LG126Z104MAT2S1 LG126Z104MAT2S1 X7S 0.1 6.3 1.60 1.14 1.03 .842 .666 4000 .421
0306
581-LG224Z334MAT2S1 LG224Z334MAT2S1 X7S 0.33 4 1.30 .928 .838 .684 .541 4000 .342
581-LG224Z474MAT2S1 LG224Z474MAT2S1 X7S 0.47 4 1.30 .928 .838 .684 .541 4000 .342
581-LG226C103MAT2S1 LG226C103MAT2S1 X7R 0.01 6.3 1.30 .928 .838 .684 .541 4000 .342
581-LG226C104MAT2S1 LG226C104MAT2S1 X7R 0.1 6.3 1.30 .928 .838 .684 .541 4000 .342
0805
581-LGC26D105MAT2S1 LGC26D105MAT2S1 X5R 1 6.3 2.34 1.72 1.54 1.26 .98 4000 .62
581-LGC24D225MAT2S1 LGC24D225MAT2S1 X5R 2.2 4 2.34 1.72 1.54 1.26 .98 4000 .62
Chip Dimensions: mm (in.) Pad Layout Dimensions: mm (in.)
L W T Max. BW BL P (Ref.) X S A B C D E
0306 0.82 1.60 - 0.25 0.20 0.40 - - 0.38 0.89 1.27 0.20 0.40
(0.032) (0.063) (0.010) (0.008) (0.015) (0.015) (0.035) (0.050) (0.008) (0.015)